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Introducing the new Steelco T-Span® shelving solution. This exceptionally strong and
versatile system has adjustable heights shelving, with the option to add on extra bays.

CODE

T1-001
T1-002
T1-003
T1-004
T1-005
T1-006
T1-007
T1-008
T1-011
T1-012
T1-013
T1-014
T1-015
T1-016
T1-017
T1-018

T-Span® Shelving

DESCRIPTION

T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Starter Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay
T-Span Add-on Bay

SHELF
CAPACITY
(UDL) KGS

400
300
250
200
400
300
250
200
400
300
250
200
400
300
250
200

STEELCO have a commitment to
innovation and quality. Ensuring
reliability and satisfaction from
retailers and end-user’s alike.

DIMENSIONS (mm)

2100H x 910W x 450D
2100H x 1110W x 450D
2100H x 1760W x 450D
2100H x 2160W x 450D
2100H x 910W x 600D
2100H x 1110W x 600D
2100H x 1760W x 600D
2100H x 2160W x 600D
2100H x 910W x 450D
2100H x 1110W x 450D
2100H x 1760W x 450D
2100H x 2160W x 450D
2100H x 910W x 600D
2100H x 1110W x 600D
2100H x 1760W x 600D
2100H x 2160W x 600D

PARRAS

www.steelco.com.au

Two-tone Light/Dark Grey

dll» DakGrey

Features & Benefits

Heavy Duty ‘T’ section uprights

4 shelf levels per shelving unit as standard
Shelf heights easily adjustable at 50mm increments
Includes shelf position indicators on uprights
Sleek, modern, modular design

Add-on bays and additional shelf levels also
available to purchase separately

Up to 400kg shelf capacity uniformly distributed
load (UDL)

Quality powder coated finish in contemporary,
neutral two-tone colours

10-year product warranty**

Light Grey

RRAS




